

ALTE MATERIALE

I.D.: 102115290

Data publicarii 30.08.24

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 342,16 RON - 342,16 RON

Descriere: | 1.|GARNITURA OLANDEZ 1" CAUCIUC |BUC| 1.00| 0.84| 0.84| 0.16| | 2.|CLC DEGRIPANT UNIV.SPR 400ML |BUC| 1.00| 15.13| 15.13| 2.87| | 3.|DISC TAIERE A60 EXTRA 125*1MM |BUC| 2.00| 4.62| 9.24| 1.76| | 4.|SURUB DIN 933 10*50 |BUC| 8.00| 0.92| 7.39| 1.41| | 5.|PIULITA DIN 934 M10 |BUC| 8.00| 0.13| 1.01| 0.19| | 6.|ELECTROZI SUPERTITFIN 3.25*450 |KG | 1.00| 27.73| 27.73| 5.27| | 7.|DISC FLEX 230*1.9*22MM |BUC| 2.00| 11.34| 22.69| 4.31| | 8.|SURUB DIN 933 12*70 G8.8ZN |BUC| 6.00| 0.92| 5.55| 1.05| | 9.|PIULITA DIN 934 M12 |BUC| 6.00| 0.21| 1.26| 0.24| |10.|BATERIE BUCATARIE TM MONO |BUC| 1.00| 41.18| 41.18| 7.82| |11.|CONTOR MULTIJET APA RECE 3/4 |BUC| 1.00| 103.36| 103.36| 19.64| |12.|MUFA KPE 25*3/4 FE |BUC| 2.00| 2.94| 5.88| 1.12| |13.|ROBINET BILA 3/4" INT INT |BUC| 2.00| 19.33| 38.66| 7.34| |14.|TEU KPE 32*32*32 |BUC| 1.00| 10.08| 10.08| 1.92| |15.|CHEIE TUBULAR ADANCA 17MM |BUC| 1.00| 11.76| 11.76| 2.24| |16.|SURUB DIN 933 10*50 |BUC| 8.00| 0.92| 7.39| 1.41| |17.|SURUB METRIC 10*80 |BUC| 4.00| 0.65| 2.59| 0.49| |18.|PIULITA DIN 934 M10 |BUC| 12.00| 0.13| 1.51| 0.29| |19.|SURUB DIN 933 12*70 G8.8ZN |BUC| 4.00| 0.92| 3.70| 0.70| |20.|PIULITA DIN 934 M12 |BUC| 4.00| 0.21| 0.84| 0.16| |21.|MANUSI NITRIL ALBASTRU 10" |BUC| 1.00| 9.24| 9.24| 1.76| | |NC:62160000 | | | | |22.|MANUSI PIELE BOVINE M10 |BUC| 1.00| 15.13| 15.13| 2.87|